Compact Heat Pipe Solar Water Heater
（1）
User’s Manual
Version 1.1
(Please read carefully the manual before use)
This product has adopted the national standard of Q/321282 YZD08-2001
The manufacturer has quality control system certified by ISO9001: 2000
This product is approved by Solar Keymark(EN12976)

vacuum tube
Aperture
area
(m2)
Working
pressure
(MPa)
Rated
voltage
(V~)
Rated
power
(kw)
Dimensions
(mm)
BRJ2-108-1.98-0.6-C 108 12 Φ58×1500 1.98
0.6 220 1.5
1338*1677*1863
BRJ2-136-2.65-0.6-C 136 16 Φ58×1500 2.65 1678*1677*1863
BRJ2-153-2.97-0.6-C 153 18 Φ58×1500 2.97 1848*1677*1863
BRJ2-172-3.30-0.6-C 172 20 Φ58×1500 3.30 2018*1677*1863
BRJ2-201-3.96-0.6-C 201 24 Φ58×1500 3.96 2358*1677*1863
BRJ2-250-4.96-0.6-C 250 30 Φ58×1500 4.96 2868*1677*1863
Compact Heat Pipe Solar Water Heater
（5）
IV. Method of Installation
Attention！ ●Qualified professionals must do installation of the solar heater